Fairview High School

QO

2023 Tennis Schedule ®
Date Opponent Location
Tuesday, March 21 East Hickman High School Home
Thursday, March 23™ Hickman County High School Away
Tuesday, March 281 Summertown High School Away
Thursday, March 30 Mt. Pleasant High School Home
Monday, April 3™ Sycamore High School Home
Tuesday, April 4™ Loretto High School Home
Wednesday, April 5% Independence High School Away
Thursday, April 6" Collinwood High School Away
Monday, April 101 Lewis County High School Home
Thursday, April 13% Cheatham County Central HS Home
Monday, April 171 Summertown High School Home
Tuesday, April 18" East Hickman High School Away
Thursday, April 20" Hickman County (Senior Night) Home
Monday, April 240 Lewis County High School Away
Wednesday, April 26 Loretto High School Away

Monday, May 1%
Tuesday, May 2"

District Ind. Tournament- Day 1- Lawrence Co. HS- 9:00 am
District Ind. Tournament- Day 2 Lawrence Co. HS- 10:00 am

May 4th 8th 9th
Thursday, May 11%
Friday, May 12
Monday, May 15%

District Team Tournament for top 4 teams

Girls' Team Region Match- (Team District Champions)
Boys' Team Region Match- (Team District Champions)
Region Individual Tournament at Lakewood Country Club in
Tullahoma- played during the school day.

May 23-26' TSSAA State Tennis Tournament
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